
Precipitation data (September 1, 2017 to August 31, 2018) from AgWeatherNet station Pullman 

NE, Cook Agronomy Farm East 

1Normal precipitation values are based on the 1980 to 2010 record period, kept by the National 

Weather Service. 
 

 

 

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

9/18/17 

9/19 

9/20 

Total 

Normal1 
Dep Norm  

0.13 

0.38 

0.16 

0.68 

0.77 

-0.09 

 

10/8 

10/11 

10/12 

10/13 

10/19 

10/20 

10/21 

10/22 

Total 

Normal 
Dep Norm  
 

 

 

 

 
 

0.19 

0.16 

0.64 

0.25 

0.56 

0.17 

0.32 

0.08 

2.07 

1.58 

0.49 

 

              

11/2 

11/5 

11/6 

11/10 

11/13 

11/16 

11/20 

11/21 

11/22 

11/23 

11/26 

11/28 

Total 

Norm 
Dep Norm 

0.12 

0.17 

0.08 

0.14 

0.10 

0.21 

0.97 

0.24 

0.09 

0.17 

0.05 

0.19 

2.62 

2.91 

-0.29 

12/18 

12/19 

12/28 

12/29 

Total 

Normal 
Dep Norm 
 

0.53 

0.59 

0.66 

       1.98 

3.84 

       2.56 

1.28 

 

 

 

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

1/5/18 0.14 2/1 0.33 3/2 0.11 4/4 0.25 

1/9 0.41 2/2 0.37 3/8 0.09 4/5 0.26 

1/11 0.96 2/4 0.08 3/14 0.36 4/6 0.07 

1/12 0.08 2/14 0.15 3/17 0.18 4/7 0.28 

1/16 0.23 2/17 0.54 3/18 1.02 4/8 0.13 

1/18 

1/23 

1/24 

Total 

Normal1 
Dep Norm 

0.13 

0.15 

0.21 

2.4 

2.55 

-0.15 

2/18 

2/24 

Total 

Normal 
Dep Norm 
 

 

 
 

0.05 

0.11 

1.69 

1.81 

-0.12 

 

3/22 

3/23 

Total 

Normal 
Dep Norm 

0.12 

0.31 

1.18 

2.05 

-0.87 

4/12 

4/14 

4/15 

4/16 

4/28 

Total 

Normal 
Dep Norm 

0.09 

0.05 

0.13 

0.21 

0.10 

1.68 

1.75 

-0.07 



Precipitation data (September 1, 2017 to August 31, 2018) from AgWeatherNet station Pullman 

NE, Cook Agronomy Farm East, Con’t 

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

5/9 0.33 6/3 0.10 July 0.0 8/27 0.22 

5/11 0.07 6/8 0.13 Total 0.0 Total 0.24 

5/16 0.07 6/9 0.51 Normal        0.65 Normal 0.66 

5/17 0.11 6/16 0.05 Dep Norm        -0.65 Dep Norm -0.42 

5/18 0.46 6/18 0.18            

5/20 0.08 6/21 0.31            

5/26 0.07 Total 1.33            

Total 1.30 Normal 1.49           

Normal1 1.77 Dep Norm -0.16     
Dep Norm -0.47       

1Normal precipitation values are based on the 1980 to 2010 record period, kept by the National 

Weather Service. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Precipitation data (September 1, 2017 to August 31, 2018) from AgWeatherNet station 

Davenport 

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

9/18/17 0.10 10/12 0.06 11/2 0.05 12/2 0.06 

9/19 0.15 10/13 0.13 11/6 0.07 12/17 0.09 

9/21 0.19 10/18 0.16 11/9 0.18 12/18 0.16 

Total 0.44 10/19 0.21 11/13 0.05 12/19 0.61 

  10/20 0.05 11/15 0.34 12/30 0.38 

  10/21 0.39 11/16 0.08 Total 1.34 

  10/22 0.17 11/19 0.06   

  Total 1.17 11/20 0.39   

    11/21        0.41   

    11/23 0.26   

    11/26 0.11   

    11/29 0.07          

    Total 2.21          

 

 

    

 

   

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

1/5/18 0.06 2/2 0.29 3/1 0.35 4/4 0.08 

1/7 0.10 2/14 0.21 3/2 0.17 4/5 0.41 

1/9 0.17 2/15 0.12 3/8 0.15 4/7 0.47 

1/12 0.24 2/17 0.12 3/14 0.44 4/10 0.10 

1/16 0.09 Total 0.78 3/22 0.19 4/11        0.32 

1/17 0.08   3/24 0.31 4/12 0.42 

1/18 0.25   Total 1.70 4/15        0.29 

1/23 0.24     Total 2.20 

1/24 0.58              

1/29 0.18       

Total 2.14       

 

 

 Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation  Precipitation 

Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) Date (in.) 

5/6 0.10 6/9 0.09 July 0.0 August 0.0 

5/7 0.05 Total 0.14 Total 0.0 Total 0.0 

5/17 0.12              

5/18 0.21              

5/23 0.25              

Total 0.78              

 


